Embedded Device Server
Easily network-enable virtually any serial device
Flexible, well-developed IP protocol stack
Ethernet RJ45 (10Base-T) connector on the board
TTL serial interface
Two serial ports
Accepts 5VDC regulated input power
HTTP, Serial, Telnet and SNMP management

7 LED3
8 LED “good link”
Ordering Information
Contact your local Lantronix representative or Lantronix directly:
United States sales@lantronix.com or call OEM sales support at 800-526-8764.
Asia Pacific Region AsiaPacific_sales@lantronix.com
Europe eu_sales@lantronix.com
Japan japan_sales@lantronix.com
Latin America & Caribbean la_sales@lantronix.com
Part Number and Description
CO-E1-00AAR Micro with no RJ45 and LEDS, RoHS
CO-E1-11AAR Micro Device Server, Ethernet, RoHS
CO-E1-IAP-R Micro Industrial Protocol, RoHS
CO-E1M-00AAR Micro with no RJ45 and LEDS, with MODBUS Firmware, RoHS
CO-E1M-11AAR Micro with MODBUS Firmware, RoHS
CO-E2-00AB-R Micro Generic, 2 Serial Port support with no RJ45 and LEDS, RoHS
CO-E2-113AAR Micro, 2 Serial Port support and TTL Header on back of board, RoHS
CO-E2-11AAR Micro with 2 Serial Port support, RoHS
CO-E2-12AA-R Micro with no LEDS, but instead, Header Pins on the TTL side, RoHS
CO-E2-21ABR Micro, Pin Header on TTL side instead of RJ45, RoHS
CO-E2-22AAR Micro with 2 TTL Channels, RoHS
CO-E2-22AB-R Micro with 2TTL Channel, RoHS
CO-E2-IAPR Micro 2 Channel IAP, RoHS
CON3 (2 x 2 pins in place of RJ45)
Pin Function
1 TX+